
 

                        D.A.V. 
      

                        .                    
                               DATE SHEET FOR MIDTERM 

 
Date Day III 

23.8.24 Friday  Computer 

24.8.24 Saturday D.S. 

27.8.24 Tuesday Drawing 
29.8.24 Thursday ________ 
30.8.24 Friday Hindi 

31.8.24 Saturday ________ 

2.9.24 Monday Science 

3.9.24 Tuesday ________ 

4.9.24 Wednesday Maths 

6.9.24 Friday ________ 

7.9.24 Saturday English 
9.9.24    Monday ________ 

10.9.24 Tuesday S.Sci 

11.9.24 Wednesday ________ 

12.9.24 Thursday  G.K 

 General instructions:  
⮚  The Exam. timings from 29-08
⮚  No changes in school timings from 23.08.24 to 27.08.24
⮚  The Regular classes will be held

 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL (Sr. Sec.), NARAINGARH  
      (Affiliated to: Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)  

.                    Managed by: D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi                                                               

DATE SHEET FOR MIDTERM EXAMINATION- SEP 2024 (3rd TO 8th).  

IV V VI 

G.K. G.K. D.S. 

Computer Computer G.K. 

Drawing Drawing Drawing 
________ Science Maths 

S.Sci ________ ________ 

________ English Hindi 

Maths ________ ________ 

_________ Maths Skt./Pbi. 

English ________ ________ 

________ Skt/Pbi S.Sc. 

Science ________ ________ 
_________ Hindi Science 

Hindi _________ ________ 

________ S.Sci English 

D.S. D.S. Computer 

08-24 (Thursday) will be from 08:00 AM to 11:30 AM.  
No changes in school timings from 23.08.24 to 27.08.24 

held as usual from 13-09-2024(Friday) 

                              School Code: 40070.    

VII VIII 

Computer Computer 

G.K. G.K. 

Drawing Skt./PBI. 
English Hindi 

________ ________ 

S.Sc. Science 

________ ________ 

Science S.Sci 

________ ________ 

Maths English 

________ ________ 
Skt/Pbi Maths 

________ Drawing 

Hindi ________ 

D.S. D.S. 
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